DATE

MEETING TYPE

BALOUCH

MAYNE

2016 - 2019 Electoral Term

McLEAN

MILES

NEESON

WHYTE

31/10/2016
8/11/2016
13/11/2016
15/11/2016
22/11/2016
29/11/2016
6/12/2016
13/12/2016
19/01/2017
26/01/2017
2/02/2017
2/02/2017
9/02/2017
16/02/2017
23/02/2017
2/03/2017
2/03/2017
9/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
23/03/2017
30/03/2017
6/04/2017
6/04/2017
6/04/2017
13/04/2017
20/04/2017
27/04/2017
4/05/2017
4/05/2017
11/05/2017
18/05/2017
25/05/2017
1/06/2017
1/06/2017
8/06/2017
15/06/2017
22/06/2017
6/07/2017

13/07/2017
20/07/2017
27/07/2017

3/08/2017

3/08/2017
10/08/2017
17/08/2017
24/08/2017

7/09/2017
14/09/2017
21/09/2017
28/09/2017

5/10/2017
12/10/2017
19/10/2017

26/10/2017

2/11/2017
2/11/2017

Inaugura
Workshop
Business

Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Extraordinary
Community Forum
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop

Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Business

Workshop

Workshop
Community Forum
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DATE

MEETING TYPE

BALOUCH

MAYNE

2016 - 2019 Electoral Term

McLEAN

MILES

NEESON

WHYTE

9/11/2017
16/11/2017
23/11/2017
30/11/2017

7/12/2017

7/12/2017
14/12/2017

1/02/2018

8/02/2018
15/02/2018
22/02/2018

1/03/2018

1/03/2018
8/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/03/2018
5/04/2018

5/04/2018
12/04/2018
19/04/2018
19/04/2018
26/04/2018

3/05/2018

3/05/2018
10/05/2018
17/05/2018
24/05/2018

7/06/2018

7/06/2018
14/06/2018
21/06/2018
28/06/2018

5/07/2018

5/07/2018
12/07/2018
19/07/2018
26/07/2018

2/08/2018

2/08/2018

9/08/2018
16/08/2018
23/08/2018

6/09/2018

6/09/2018
20/09/2018
27/09/2018

4/10/2018
11/10/2018
18/10/2018

1/11/2018

1/11/2018

8/11/2018
15/11/2018
22/11/2018

6/12/2018

6/12/2018
13/12/2018

Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop

Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop

Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Business
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On other council
business
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DATE

MEETING TYPE

BALOUCH

MAYNE

2016 - 2019 Electoral Term

McLEAN

MILES

NEESON

WHYTE

7/02/2019
7/02/2019
14/02/2019
21/02/2019
28/02/2019
7/03/2019
7/03/2019
14/03/2019
21/03/2019
28/03/2019
4/04/2019
4/04/2019

Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
Workshop
Business
Workshop
Workshop
Community Forum
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