DATE	MEETING TYPE	BALOUCH	MAYNE	McLEAN	MILES	NEESON	WHYTE
31/10/2016	_	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	<u> </u>
8/11/2016	Workshop	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓
13/11/2016	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
15/11/2016	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
22/11/2016	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
29/11/2016	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
6/12/2016	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
13/12/2016		✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓
19/01/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
26/01/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Community Forum	✓	✓	NO	✓	NO	✓
2/02/2017	·	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓
9/02/2017		✓	✓	NO	√	NO	✓
16/02/2017		1	√	√	√	√	_
23/02/2017		· ./	,	· •	· ./	·	
	Community Forum	· /	· /	·	./	NO	NO
	·	./	· /	·	·	NO ✓	100
2/03/2017		v	v	v	v	·/	./
9/03/2017		v	v		v	v	v
16/03/2017		v	v	NO	v	V	V
16/03/2017		V	v	NO	V	V	V
23/03/2017		√	√	✓	✓	√	Y
30/03/2017		√	√	√	NO	NO	✓
	Extraordinary	✓	√	√	✓	NO	✓
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
6/04/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
13/04/2017		✓	✓	✓	NO	NO	✓
20/04/2017	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓
27/04/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	NO	✓	NO	✓
4/05/2017	Community Forum	✓	✓	NO	✓	NO	✓
4/05/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
11/05/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓
18/05/2017	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
25/05/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	NO	NO	✓
1/06/2017		✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓
8/06/2017		✓	√	NO	NO	✓	✓
15/06/2017		1	√	NO	NO	NO	/
22/06/2017		· /	· /	NO	NO	NO	
6/07/2017		· /	· /	NO ✓	NO ✓	NO ✓	
6/07/2017	workshop	•	•	•	•	•	On other cou
13/07/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	business
20/07/2017	•	NO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
 27/07/2017		✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓
3/08/2017		✓	✓	√ · · · ·	✓	✓	✓
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓ ·	✓	NO	✓
10/08/2017	·	√	√	· •	√	\	· /
17/08/2017	=	· /	· •	NO	✓	·	· /
24/08/2017		· /	· •	NO ✓	· /		
7/09/2017		, ,		· /	√	, ,	./
		./	,		∨ ✓	· /	./
14/09/2017		,	v	√		'	'
21/09/2017		'	v	ŕ	NO	'	'
28/09/2017		Y	'	NO	NO	Y	✓
5/10/2017		'	Y	✓	√	Y	✓
12/10/2017		√	√ .	✓	√	✓	✓
19/10/2017	Business	√	√	NO	✓	✓	✓ On other cou
26/10/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	business On other co
2/11/2017	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	business
	Community Forum		1		,	NO	1

	2016 - 2019 Electoral Term									
DATE	MEETING TYPE	BALOUCH	MAYNE	McLEAN	MILES	NEESON	WHYTE			
	Workshop	√	✓	✓	√	✓	√			
16/11/2017	-	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
23/11/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
30/11/2017		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
14/12/2017	-	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
1/02/2018	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
15/02/2018	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓			
22/02/2018	Workshop	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓	✓			
1/03/2018	Workshop	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓			
1/03/2018	Community Forum	✓	✓	NO	✓	NO	On other council business			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
15/03/2018	The state of the s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
22/03/2018		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
	Workshop	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓	✓			
					On other council					
	Community Forum	✓	NO	✓	business	NO	√			
12/04/2018	-	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
19/04/2018		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
19/04/2018	-	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
26/04/2018	The state of the s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
10/05/2018	-	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
17/05/2018		✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
24/05/2018		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
14/06/2018	· ·	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	√			
21/06/2018		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√			
28/06/2018		√	√	√	✓	✓	√			
	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	√			
	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	√	NO	√			
12/07/2018	-	√	√	√	✓	√	√			
19/07/2018		✓	✓	✓	Skype	✓	√			
26/07/2018	· ·	√	√	√	Skype	√	√			
	Workshop	√	√	√	NO	✓	√			
	Community Forum	√	√	√	Skype	NO	√			
	Workshop	√	√	√	Skype	✓	√			
16/08/2018		NO	√	✓	✓	NO	√			
23/08/2018		NO	√	NO	✓	NO	√			
	Workshop	√	Skype	NO	√	✓	V			
	Community Forum	√	Skype	NO	√	NO	V			
20/09/2018		√	√	√	Y	√	√			
27/09/2018		√	√	√	√	√	NO			
	Workshop	√	√	√	V	√	√			
11/10/2018		√	~	NO	Y	√	√			
18/10/2018		√	RMA training	√	√	√	✓ NO			
	Workshop	V	'	√	Y	√	NO			
	Community Forum	√	√	√	Y	NO	NO			
	Workshop	V	√	√	✓	√	√			
15/11/2018		√	√	√	NO	√	√			
22/11/2018		√	√	√	√	√	√			
	Workshop	√	√	NO	NO	√	√			
	Community Forum	√	'	NO	NO	NO				
13/12/2018	Business	✓	√	✓	Skype	✓	ı Y İ			

2016 - 2019 Electoral Term								
DATE	MEETING TYPE	BALOUCH	MAYNE	McLEAN	MILES	NEESON	WHYTE	
7/02/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
7/02/2019	Community Forum	✓	✓	NO	✓	NO	✓	
14/02/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	NO	✓	✓	✓	
21/02/2019	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
28/02/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
7/03/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	
7/03/2019	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	
14/03/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	
21/03/2019	Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	
28/03/2019	Workshop	Skype	✓	✓	NO	NO	✓	
4/04/2019	Workshop	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	
4/04/2019	Community Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	NO	✓	